
Date Opponnet Teams Place Time

Nov  10 Mon Yorktown g,b,G,B There 4,5,6,7

Nov  17 Mon Three Rivers g,b,G,B Here 4,5,6,7

Nov 24 Mon Pettus g,b,G,B There 5,6,7,8

Dec 1 Mon Kenedy g,b,G,B Here 4,5,6,7

Dec 8 Mon Pawnee G,B There 5,6

Dec 11 & 13 Thur/Sat Karnes City Tourn g,b,G,B

Dec 15 Mon Yorktown g,b,G,B Here 4, 5,6,7

Jan 12 Mon Three Rivers g,bG,B There 4,5,6,7

Jan 19 Mon Pettus g,b,G,B Here 4,5,6,7

Jan 26 Mon Kenedy g,b,G,B There 4,5,6,7

Feb  2 Mon Pawnee G,B Here 4,5

*g="B" girls *G="A" Girls

*b="B" boys *B="A" Boys
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